
          APPENDIX 1B 

DfE School Name Phase Type Intake PAN 2021 PAN 2022 Change Comments 

2010 Adderley Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2153 Allens Croft Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2062 Anderton Park Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2479 Anglesey Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2300 Arden Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2014 Barford Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2017 Beeches Infant School Infants C R 90 90 0  

2239 Bellfield Infant School (NC) Infants C R 60 60 0  

2456 Bells Farm Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2435 Benson Community School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2025 Birches Green Infant School Infants C R 60 60 0  

2254 Blakesley Hall Primary School Primary C R 90 60 -30 Proposed reduction in PAN as a result of lower birth rates. 

2402 Boldmere Infant School and Nursery Infants C R 90 90 0  

2030 Bordesley Green Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2238 Broadmeadow Infant School Infants C R 60 60 0  

2465 Calshot Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2312 Chad Vale Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2040 Cherry Orchard Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2251 Chilcote Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

3002 Christ Church CofE Controlled Primary School Primary V/C R 30 30 0  

3432 Clifton Primary School Primary C R 120 120 0  

2185 Colebourne Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2054 Colmore Infant and Nursery School Infants C R 120 120 0  

2055 Cotteridge Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2191 Court Farm Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2284 Deykin Avenue Junior and Infant School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2454 Elms Farm Community Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2294 Featherstone Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2486 Forestdale Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2079 George Dixon Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2081 Gilbertstone Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2296 Glenmead Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2087 Grendon Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2466 Grove School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2091 Gunter Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2093 Hall Green Infant School Infants C R 120 120 0  

2477 Harborne Primary School Primary C R 120 120 0  

2099 Hawthorn Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2313 Heath Mount Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  



            

2438 Highters Heath Community School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2429 Holland House Infant School and Nursery Infants C R 60 60 0  

2288 Hollywood Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2015 James Watt Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2005 Kings Heath Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2118 Kings Norton Primary Primary C R 60 60 0  

2115 Kingsland Primary School (NC) Primary C R 45 45 0  

2441 Kingsthorne Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2321 Kitwell Primary School and Nursery Class Primary C R 30 30 0  

2189 Ladypool Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2119 Lakey Lane Junior and Infant School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2127 Lozells Junior and Infant School and Nursery Primary C R 60 60 0  

2129 Lyndon Green Infant School Infants C R 90 90 0  

2420 Maney Hill Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2004 Mapledene Primary School Primary C R 45 45 0  

2133 Marsh Hill Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2406 Minworth Junior and Infant School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2457 Nelson Mandela School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2142 Nelson Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2469 New Hall Primary School Primary C R 45 45 0  

3431 New Oscott Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2436 Osborne Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2021 Paganel Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2149 Paget Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2150 Park Hill Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2425 Penns Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2157 Raddlebarn Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2159 Redhill Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2161 Rednal Hill Infant School Infants C R 90 90 0  

2063 Regents Park Community Primary School Primary C R 90 60 -30 Proposed reduction in PAN as a result of lower birth rates. 

2169 Severne Junior Infant and Nursery School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2008 Shaw Hill Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2174 Sladefield Infant School Infants C R 120 120 0  

2176 Somerville Primary (NC) School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2183 St Benedict's Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

3010 St James Church of England Primary School Primary V/C R 60 60 0  

3016 St Matthew's CofE Primary School Primary V/C R 30 30 0  

3019 St Saviour's C of E Primary School Primary V/C R 60 60 0  

2178 Stanville Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  



            

2184 Stechford Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2097 Story Wood School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2067 Summerfield School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2190 Sundridge Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2246 The Meadows Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2018 The Oaks Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2108 Ward End Primary School Primary C R 120 120 0  

2306 Water Mill Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2482 Wattville Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2308 Welford Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2245 Welsh House Farm Community School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2019 West Heath Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2011 Wheelers Lane Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2293 William Murdoch Primary School Primary C R 90 90 0  

2445 Woodcock Hill Primary School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2278 Woodgate Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2314 Woodthorpe Junior and Infant School Primary C R 30 30 0  

2317 World's End Infant and Nursery School Infants C R 90 90 0  

2412 Wylde Green Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

3421 Yardley Primary School Primary C R 120 120 0  

2227 Yardley Wood Community Primary School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2231 Yorkmead Junior and Infant School Primary C R 60 60 0  

2016 Beeches Junior School Juniors C 3 90 90 0  

2241 Bellfield Junior School Juniors C 3 60 60 0  

2024 Birches Green Junior School Juniors C 3 60 60 0  

2401 Boldmere Junior School Juniors C 3 90 90 0  

2236 Broadmeadow Junior School Juniors C 3 60 60 0  

2053 Colmore Junior School Juniors C 3 120 120 0  

2092 Hall Green Junior School Juniors C 3 120 120 0  

2128 Lyndon Green Junior School Juniors C 3 90 90 0  

2160 Rednal Hill Junior School Juniors C 3 90 90 0  

2192 Thornton Primary School Juniors C 3 120 120 0  

2225 World's End Junior School Juniors C 3 90 90 0  

4115 Bordesley Green Girls' School & Sixth Form Secondary C 7 120 120 0  

4201 Hodge Hill College Secondary C 7 240 240 0  

4015 Hodge Hill Girls' School Secondary C 7 150 150 0  

4223 Holte School Secondary C 7 192 192 0  

4063 Kings Heath Boys Secondary C 7 120 120 0  

4177 Selly Park Girls' School Secondary C 7 160 160 0  

4237 Swanshurst School Secondary C 7 300 300 0  

4188 Turves Green Boys' School Secondary C 7 150 150 0  

4193 Wheelers Lane Technology College Secondary C 7 134 134 0  

     6315 6255 -60  

 

Key  

C Community School 

V/C Voluntary Controlled School 

R Reception 

7 Year 7 


